

Product fact sheet

**Hellmann's® Creamy Caesar, pouches**

**Product Details**

SCC	10048001198934
Container	Case
Packaging	102 X 1.5 oz
Brand	HELLMANN'S

**Properties**

Hellmann's® Creamy Caesar is a classic, perfectly balanced dressings with the authentic Caesar flavor from parmesan cheese.

**Preparation**

Ready to use.

**Ingredients**

WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, PARMESAN CHEESE [PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE (BARLEY), SALT, ENZYMES], WHOLE EGGS AND EGG YOLKS, VINEGAR, DIJON MUSTARD (WATER, MUSTARD SEED, VINEGAR, SALT, WHITE WINE, CITRIC ACID, TARTARIC ACID, SPICES), CORN SYRUP, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: DEHYDRATED GARLIC, ENZYME MODIFIED PARMESAN CHEESE [PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, ENZYMES, XANTHAN GUM], LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, ONION POWDER, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, ANCHOVIES (FISH), XANTHAN GUM, PHOSPHORIC ACID, FUMARIC ACID, SORBIC ACID AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, MUSTARD FLOUR, SPICE, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (VINEGAR, MOLASSES, CORN SYRUP, WATER, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, GARLIC POWDER, SUGAR, SPICES, TAMARIND, NATURAL FLAVOR), SUGAR, SOY FLOUR, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, NATURAL FLAVOR.

**Yield**

102 ave. servings per case

**Tips**

Hellmann's® Creamy Caesar is Ideal for mixing with crispy fresh greens for a salad or sandwich on the go.

**Benefits**

Hellmann's® Creamy Caesar is made with real parmesan cheese. The Hellmann's® name is recognized throughout the world for unrivaled quality and flavor and real ingredients like parmesan cheese.

**Shelf Life**

330 Days

**Packaging**

Case Dimensions (in) LxWxH	13.4 x 9.9 x 5.8
Case Volume (Cu-Ft)	0.44
Case Gross Weight	10.535 LB





### Product fact sheet

<b>Case Net Weight</b>	9.56 LB	
<b>Nutrients per serving</b>	% Daily Value	
Serving Size 43 G		
Calories 130		
Total Fat	13 g	20%
Saturated Fat	2.5 g	13%
Trans Fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	15 mg	5%
Sodium	460 mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate	2 g	1%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0%
Sugars	0 g	
Protein	1 g	
Vitamin A		0%
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		4%
Iron		0%

Allergens: Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy